• Four (4) public address announcements at the Circle City Classic® game 
• Provide two-hundred and fifty (250) $20 game tickets to underpriveledged 

youth 

WIDE RECEIVER- $2,500 
• Four (4) public address announcements at the Circle City Classic® game • 

Provide one-hundred twenty-five (125) $20 game tickets to underpriveledged 
youth 

SPECIAL TEAMS- $1,000 

TIGHT END- $500 

• Four (4) public address announcements at the Circle City Classic® game • 
Provide fifty (50) $20 game tickets to underpriveledged youth 

• Four (4) public address announcements at the Circle City Classic® game